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CONFERENCE DAY 1 – 4 September 2024  |  Venue: CSIR ICC: Ruby Auditorium 

Time Slot Dura.on Agenda Item 

07:30 08:30 01:00 Registra0on 

08:30 09:15 00:45 Chairs Intro 

09:15 09:45 00:30 Welcome Address 

09:45 10:00 00:15 Tea 

10:00 12:00 02:00 Construc=on & Manufacturing Focus Area 

12:00 13:00 01:00 Lunch 

13:00 14:45 01:45 Seals Focus Area 

14:45 15:00 00:15 Tea 

15:00 16:00 01:00 Dr Randy West, NCAT - Keynote Address 

16:00 16:30 00:30 Focussed discussion 

16:30 17:00 00:30 Break 

17:00 19:00 02:00 Cocktail Evening 

CONFERENCE DAY 2 – 5 September 2024  |  Venue: CSIR ICC: Ruby Auditorium 

Time Slot Dura.on Agenda Item 

07:30 08:30 01:00 Registra0on 

08:30 08:45 00:15 General Discussion 

08:45 10:45 02:00 Asphalt Focus Area 
10:45 11:00 00:15 Tea 
11:00 12:30 01:30 Binder Focus Area 

12:30 13:30 01:00 Lunch 

13:30 15:30 02:00 Chemistry Focus Area 

15:30 15:45 00:15 Special Guest Speaker 

15:45 16:30 00:45 Closing 

+27 (0) 21 531 2718

www.socsat.co.za/satbinderrr-2024 

info@socsat.co.za

info@socsat.co.za 
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BALANCED MIX DESIGN MASTERCLASS – 6 September 2024 
Venue: University of Pretoria @ Engineering 4.0 

Time Slot Dura.on Agenda Item 

10:30 11:00 00:30 Registra0on & Welcome 

11:00 13:00 02:00 Session 1 – Dr Nam Tran 

13:00 14:00 01:00 Lunch 

14:00 15:30 01:30 Session 2 – Dr Nam Tran 
 
All SAT Binderrr 2024 conference delegates are granted free access to the Masterclass. 
 
ADendance from non-conference delegates: 
Members:  R 1 500.00  
Non-Members: R 2 500.00 
 
* In person seats are limited. All delegates who would like to aDend in person should reserve their seat. On-line will 
be the default, unless your seat has been reserved. 

 


